OSV-0000226
OSV-0000048
OSV-0000018
OSV-0000020
OSV-0000035
OSV-0000063
OSV-0000415
OSV-0005532
OSV-0000472
OSV-0000032
OSV-0000260
OSV-0000276
OSV-0000352
OSV-0000711
OSV-0000079
OSV-0000093
OSV-0000104
OSV-0000103
OSV-0000177
OSV-0000708
OSV-0000699

East Ferry House

Harvey Nursing Home

Bray Manor Nursing Home

Caritas Convalescent Centre

Elmgrove House Nursing Home

Marian House Nursing Home
Dromcollogher and District Respite Care Centre
Maple Court Nursing Home

St Brigid's Home

Donore Nursing Home

Oaklands Nursing Home

Ros Aoibhinn Nursing Home

Kiltormer Nursing Home

Lir Nursing Home

Our Lady of Consolation Nursing Home
San Remo Nursing and Convalescent Home
St. Mary's Centre Nursing Home

St Mary's Home

St. Monica's Nursing Home
Waterman's Lodge

St Eithne's Rest Care Centre

Anne Wilson

Ardeeshal Lodge Limited

Barravore Limited

Caritas Convalescent Centre

Catherine Gallagher

Congregation of the Holy Spirit

Dromcollogher & District Respite Care Centre Ltd
Fainleog Teoranta

Health Service Executive

Health Service Executive

Bolden Nursing Ltd

Ros Aoiibhinn Ltd

D & G Nursing Home Ltd

Margaret Costello

Our Lady of Consolation Nursing Home Limited

San Remo Nursing and Convalescent Home Limited

St Mary's Centre (Telford)

St. Mary's Home Pembroke Park Association
St. Monica's Nursing Home

The Alzheimer Society of Ireland

TSP Suil Ar Aghai Company Limited by Guarantee

East Ferry

25 Upper Glenageary Road
47 Meath Road

Merrion Road
Syngefield

Kimmage Manor
Coolaboy

Dublin Road

Crooksling

13 Sidmonton Road
Derry

Irish Street

Kiltomer

Tournafulla

Arden Road

14/15 Sidmonton Road
St. Mary's Centre (Telford)
Pembroke Park

28 - 38 Belvedere Place
Cullina

Corbally

Midleton
Glenageary
Bray

Merrion

Birr

Whitehall Road
Dromcollogher
Castlepollard
Brittas

Bray

Listowel
Bunclody

Tullamore

Bray

185/201 Merrion Road
Ballsbridge

Ballina
Tulsk

Killaloe

P25 K227 Cork
A96 VW21 Co. Dublin
A98 F433 Wicklow
DO4 KX73 Dublin 4
R42 PY13 Offaly
D12 NX36 Dublin 12
P56 Y593 Limerick
N91 RX30 Westmeath
D24 TX63 Co. Dublin
A98 H336 Wicklow
V31 P978 Kerry
Y21 E785 Wexford
H53 XY63 Galway
V42PX27 Limerick
R35F206 Offaly
Wicklow
D04 T3H3 Dublin 4
D04P867 Dublin 4
DO1F2K1 Dublin 1
V94 T2K1 Tipperary

Castlerea F45 YA46 Roscommon



