001/ 000000 5 . 5 . 11	A 1471	- · -	N 42 11 4		DOE 1/007 O 1
OSV-0000226 East Ferry House	Anne Wilson	East Ferry	Midleton		P25 K227 Cork
OSV-0000048 Harvey Nursing Home	Ardeeshal Lodge Limited	25 Upper Glenageary Road	Glenageary		A96 VW21 Co. Dublin
OSV-0000018 Bray Manor Nursing Home	Barravore Limited	47 Meath Road	Bray		A98 F433 Wicklow
OSV-0000020 Caritas Convalescent Centre	Caritas Convalescent Centre	Merrion Road	Merrion		DO4 KX73 Dublin 4
OSV-0000035 Elmgrove House Nursing Home	Catherine Gallagher	Syngefield	Birr		R42 PY13 Offaly
OSV-0000063 Marian House Nursing Home	Congregation of the Holy Spirit	Kimmage Manor	Whitehall Road		D12 NX36 Dublin 12
OSV-0000415 Dromcollogher and District Respite Care Centre	Dromcollogher & District Respite Care Centre Ltd	Coolaboy	Dromcollogher		P56 Y593 Limerick
OSV-0005532 Maple Court Nursing Home	Fáinleog Teoranta	Dublin Road	Castlepollard		N91 RX30 Westmeath
OSV-0000472 St Brigid's Home	Health Service Executive	Crooksling	Brittas		D24 TX63 Co. Dublin
OSV-0000032 Donore Nursing Home	Health Service Executive	13 Sidmonton Road	Bray		A98 H336 Wicklow
OSV-0000260 Oaklands Nursing Home	Bolden Nursing Ltd	Derry	Listowel		V31 P978 Kerry
OSV-0000276 Ros Aoibhinn Nursing Home	Ros Aoiibhinn Ltd	Irish Street	Bunclody		Y21 E785 Wexford
OSV-0000352 Kiltormer Nursing Home	D & G Nursing Home Ltd	Kiltomer			H53 XY63 Galway
OSV-0000711 Lir Nursing Home	Margaret Costello	Tournafulla			V42PX27 Limerick
OSV-0000079 Our Lady of Consolation Nursing Home	Our Lady of Consolation Nursing Home Limited	Arden Road	Tullamore		R35F206 Offaly
OSV-0000093 San Remo Nursing and Convalescent Home	San Remo Nursing and Convalescent Home Limited	14/15 Sidmonton Road	Bray		Wicklow
OSV-0000104 St. Mary's Centre Nursing Home	St Mary's Centre (Telford)	St. Mary's Centre (Telford)	185/201 Merrion Road		D04 T3H3 Dublin 4
OSV-0000103 St Mary's Home	St. Mary's Home Pembroke Park Association	Pembroke Park	Ballsbridge		D04P867 Dublin 4
OSV-0000177 St. Monica's Nursing Home	St. Monica's Nursing Home	28 - 38 Belvedere Place			D01F2K1 Dublin 1
OSV-0000708 Waterman's Lodge	The Alzheimer Society of Ireland	Cullina	Ballina	Killaloe	V94 T2K1 Tipperary
OSV-0000699 St Eithne's Rest Care Centre	TSP Suil Ar Aghai Company Limited by Guarantee	Corbally	Tulsk	Castlerea	F45 YA46 Roscommon